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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS I?IS#LORIDA

1. TCR Delray Limited Partnership
{Name of limited partnership as i is in the home state;

I A

Lo 2
B .(llnmisunavailablo.nameunderwhichﬂwlimﬂodpmmﬁp ses to register or -+
' transact business in Florida; must contain the word *LIMITED® or -f'r%pg

3, Texas 4. May 12, 1995
(State of Formation) (Date of Formation)

Brad D. Bryant
(Name of Regstered Agent for Service of Process)

6400 Congress Avenue, Suite 2000
(Street Address of Registered Office)

Boca Raton , Florida 33487
(City) (Zip Code)

7.Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.

D%Qhuﬁgn%ngﬁe;

8 717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200, Lock Box 128, Dallas, Texas 75201
(Address of Register required in State of Formation or, if not required, Address

Principal Office.)
9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS SPECIFIC ADDRESS
TCR SFA Delray, Inc. 717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200

Lock Box 128
casuupit ]

Dallas, Texas 75201

10. 717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200, Lock Box 128, n
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital
contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration
in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn,

12.__717 N. Harwanod, Suito 1204, Tnﬁk.Rnw 128, n
{Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)




..

[ eh day of _May ' L1995 .

TCR SFA jy. Inc.} s%],u genperal partner
Byi ( -L‘l%ﬁ d ANt

Penny A. Lincéln. Assistant Secretary

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF DALLAS

THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and sworn to before me this 4,2-; 4 _da
of _May 1885 by i t Secretary of TCR SFyA

Delray, Inc., sole general partner of TCR Delray Limited Partnership

(Name of Limited Partnership), A __ Texas State or Countre) Lins
Partnership, on beialf of the Limited Partnership. ¢ try) Limited

l PN L ._—S? iMS

tary Pubiic
State of jé&ié‘_ at Large

y Commission Expires:

Fr - 27




S Penny A. 'Lincoln, Assistant Secretary.
BEFORE ME themw Mmm'” of TCR SFA Delray, Inc. ) R sole

general partner of TCR Delray Limited partpersnio . a (@A)
Texaps , :m;:d partnership, hereinatter referred to as the *Partnership*, who

certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $_99.00

- o
2 Theanﬁdpatedmumdmcapitglcontribuﬁqns of the limited partners that are_gjio
catedformeputposesdlransacﬁngbumsshﬁondais $ 99,00 . =

0
This__ /3% dayof __may . 1995 ™
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury | deciare that | have read the foregoing and that the facts are true,
to the best of my krowledge and belief.

TCR SFA Delray, Inc., sole

gener@artner
By: enna (3. %w‘é__,

A"

Penny A./ Lincoln, Assistant Secretary

STATEOF _ qpyac

COUNTYO%7 DALLAS * Penny A. Lincoln, Assistant Secretary of TCR
DATE_ [ /fia. ra 7995 SFA Delray, Inc., sole general partner of
8, /)‘i TCR Delray Limited Partnership

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to
take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared

* (General Partner, known to me and know by me to
be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he ack-
nwiedged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said
partnership.

IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the
State and County aforesaid, this 4 __dayof_mMay .

N /—%M}’@ & JM s

’ u’ / Notary Public
LINDA §. ADKy;

:Dm,y Public, Staig ofq 'ls‘nn State of ’ﬁ){f? ) atLarge
Commitucn Exoreg Se. 10, 1eg3 My Commission Expires:

N




FALE 0N OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 UN SARTMERSI® (.
WILL BE SUBJECT T0 REVOCATION AND $500 PENALTY FeE i

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP . FLOROA CEPMITvENT e taTE
ANNUAL REPORT : , Pt

19% " DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS -

L. Kare of Lantt Pamnang _ . fa. DGCUMENT # .
B95000000179

TOR DELRAY LIMITED PARTNERSHI

2. tiow Wailag Addioss, If Appicabie &900 GO,,W.\ ﬁb‘f

Principal Otte Addrogy Sute. Apt. 4. otc Se l\{ ZCDO

HHMM CHy. State 8 2ip ’P;QCL\.’-R “.k‘b\‘\, Ft '3'3'4?,7
28. Now Poncipn! Oﬂnc%ddg::-l; W Anplicabig

gAL 3N e o
o

Surte, L]
Il above atidrestos are Incurroct in any way, ling fteough (e nconrect inlrmation and enier comoct sddiseg i Biock 2 andior 28 Ant S Ut ‘-t 2@00
3. gfm Formed o Rogimea o Do Busnessin | 3@, Onte ol Lost Ropon 4. Staeor Country of Formanon Ctly. State & Zip

18/1905 ™ ’?yxo.ﬁitu.kcn| L 13487

58. Copttat Contvibunions a5 Anourt of Copital Contrbutons in | §__trin ; 7. CEATIFiCAT n
s Suptal Gor Shown | 5. Amiurt of Corital -fg..uaegr, &isS Appluut For . € OF STAT 1§ REQUIRED

M o Not Apgrcablo

8. FEES: 1) FungFos: Compungara g ok 87 por $1,000 of Sracunt anlared in 5b or 5 8 Bb blank, with a mirmum ling fee of $5.50 and 8 maximum of $437.50

uppiementat Fee; $130.75 (pursuart 1o secion 607,19, F.5.)
NO LESS THAN $191.25 {552.50 + $138 75) AND NO MORE THAN $576.25 (347,50 , $139.75)

ote: M the nmount ontored in 5t i, roatet fuan amount aniered in Sa, & supplomontal atida gt bo syt aiong wilh & soparnte ANk Ao Mate ling los.
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE.

9. Noms s Adcrmes of Corrent Aeyisternd Agem 10, #changnd, new Rogisternd AgeniOihey

O T Deborah L. FISH-
6400 CONGRESS AVENUE, SUITE 2000 Streot AdFTs (P.O. Box mem ts ol Ac(.i;iaula)
-BOCA MATON R 33497 BT LS({ poyy ) ‘

: . Cuy FL | 2ip Codte

104, Pursuanito g Provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620 192, Fc.ida Statutes, the sbove-namnd Iited parinership orgamzen of tegistared Under Ihe laws of ihe Stila 0! Figrida, submits Ihvs talement
lor the putpoas of changing e registered offioe o registered aganl, o both, in fhe Stata o Fiorida, Such Change was authonzed by its ganoral paner(s). | hateby uccapt the appointmon of 1egisiered
230l 1 am lamiliar with, ang accent the obhganons of section 620,182, Florida Slatutes.

SIGNATURE (Rogistered Ageni Accaping Anm“,m@,_lo m,e-eé__ {_ e ____.____DATE___}/ @5“__/ 2 L

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTRERSHID OF STHER BUSINESS ENTITY

Addrass of Each Ganaral Pan, .
11. Nemafs) of General Pannarfs) 118, 150 10T Use Post Ol Brar Nur:?);:rs) 1th. City, Siata & Zip Code te,
—

Ragistration/
D it Number

TOR SFA DELRAY, InC. T17 N. HARWOOD, SUITE DALLAS 7X 75201 FIS000002440

CR2ECD3 (6/95)

AN 1ssT7 179
~12721/8% --01001 -~
LLLL D 8: | By s -

Note: General partnerg MAY NOT be changed on this form;

. | 91 haroby certify tha the informaticn BuPPhed with this kg is voluntarly fun'ched and dows noy q
Zorposations korn any labitty of non-compliance with Secton 1 19.07(3){k} in the event inat Ihe inlormanon Bupplied is tnamed oxenpt from PUbIG accass. ! lurthe corlify that ing information indicated on
this anviual 1aRort is true ang accurate and that my signature shall hive the same legal aftects as 2 mada undor gath, | lunther cerliy that | 872 8 Ganeral Panar of ihe limitod parntnership, racniver o trusios

Sinpowered 1o £xects this sapart s faquited by chapter 620, "}3’,3’3?'"'@24 HeP, E‘J ¢ TCR SkEn )[—(.&4‘:-‘{- The -

TR PLRAY LyeniFEL
SlGNATURE'Bﬂ@_lm,JL £._ oatE
TwadD'Pﬂﬂtﬂdthoo‘Genormpm.mrs‘.gn.ngpm;-:pdbol’a"\ L. ‘F\JH . ﬂ'-ss]_-_ SEC . Tataphor.e Numbor
L iM% o Gaenerall




G400 Congress Asenue
Suite 2Hi0

Boca Raton, 11, 33487
(36119979700

FAN (3611997 -8n4u

December 20, 1996

Florida Department of State
Secretary of State

Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Taliahassee, FL 32399

Re: Limited Partnership Annual Reports - 1997

Dear Sir;

Enclosed please find 1997 annual reports for the following entities with the oorrospondmgf PN

check amount:
Entity
Village Place Limited Partnership
Tiffany Lake Limited Partnership
Ashley Lake Park Il Associates, Ltd.
Homestead Colony Limited Par_tnorshlp
Supplemental Affidavit o

TCRDAD Wellington Limited Partne_rshup_
TCR Wellington Limited Partnership = -
CTSDAD Contractors Limited Partnership

Avaltabiutyd.  Boca Plgce Associates, Ltd. -

———40~——Boynton
gg;ume'ﬂn. Congresg Park CP Limited Partnership
miner Delray ! Limited Partnership
Up,,a e 13 - Kings €glony Associates, Ltd. -
—db. Limited Partnershrp
Unzr'ae 18, Mizner f[Limited Partnership e
Vellyt 16.  Sawgrags Point Limited Partnership -

;!’-ﬂO-.’.’:Z-‘jl’»-’ﬁLﬂf erways Limited Part_n erghup. -

V. P, Verifyer

Name 5: ~1C Res:{;’ntlal South Florida anlted Pannershlp:3

Beacti | Limited Pannershlp T

. 0904418
18-03785 .
75-05191_-"
34-02073 - - .
- 3402093
- 02-07636 '_, 3
- 0207614 - ¢
- 0100102 -

- 02-07640
.. 03-03982 - -
- 55-01921 .-
36-02580 -
02-07638.. .~

.. 19-05400 .
- T2-01451
- 3502121
. 02-07639 - :
' ,82-03893

i 319125._

- - $oM625
S5
-$67625 .
.85 -
R 1 -
- $1925-

- 319125

ib man'om




Florida Department of State
Secretary of State
December 20, 1996
Page 2
Entity
Crow Boca Place Limited Partnership
Crow Hampton Lakes Partners, Ltd.
Crow Kings Meadow Associates, Ltd.
Crow Town Colony Associates, Ltd.
Crow Town Colony Il Associates, Ltd.
CTSW Waterways Limited Partnership
ITCR Mizner Limited Partnership
TCR Ashley Il Limited Partnership
CTSB Associates Limited Partnership
TCRDAD Vinings at Boynton Beach It
Limited Partnership
TCR Hampton Lakes Il Limited Partnership
TCR Hampton Place Limited Partnership
TCR Tiffany Lake Limited Partnership
TCR San Remo Limited Partnership
Patmetto Cove Limited Partnership
TCR Stuart | Limited Partnership
TCR South Florida Homebu:lding
Limited Partnership
CTS Partners, Ltd.
CTSB Partners, Ltd.
TCR San Michele Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR Homastead Colony Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR Delray Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR St. Andrews Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR CM Bay Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR Boynton Beach Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR Mizner Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit
TCR Congress Park Limited Partnership
Supplemental Affidavit

Check No,

02-07635
0207633
06-01009
02-07634
02-07632
02-07627
0207624
0:2-07630
02-01008

02-07637
02-07631
1701008
1401018
02-07625
0643

0644

005597

02-07613
04-01018
02-07616
02-07615
02-07682
02-07683
92-00104
92-00103
02-07619
02-07618
02-07629
02-07628
02-07621
02-07620
02-07623
02-07622
77-01957
02-07625




Florida Department of State
Secretary of State
December 20, 1996

Page 3

Entity Check No.

45.  San Remo Limited Partnership 3302619
Supplemental Affidavit 33-02629
46. CTS Partners No.2, Ltd. 0207612
Supplemental Affidavit 02-07611

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me.
Sincerely,

CRE

Deborah L. Fish
Paralegal




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary f Stake

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS
FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Lh
i

ISIA
HVIINIIS

asd

D
o3
mmwmdﬂnwm&ﬂlmmﬁl illﬂoctdﬁlg

3 40 No

purpose of transacting business in Florida is: $ _ 20 57 00
, £
This 225 dayof _ Secewdaan 9 .

SHOLIYYS 4G,
JIVLS 40 ),

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
Under penaities of perjury I declare that | have read the foregoing and shat the facts are srwe, 10
the: best of my kncwledge and belief,

General Partner(s)

TCE SFA Defra,q' ]. Inc.,
By Debprah [ . E&h/ Asst. See G
Cad ek 7Dk

EEES;

$7 per $1,000 based on the additional contributions
(Minimum $52.50 - Maximum $1,750.00)

O™ bivision of Corporations s P.0.Box 6327 = Tallahassee, Florida 32314




