139
See networks

PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES IZOI HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

800-342-8086

500000179

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE: 601318 97495

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LINIT : * PPD

ORDER DATE : May 18, 1995

ORDER TIME : 11:54 AM

ORDER NO. : 601318

CUSTONER NO: 97495

CUSTOMER: Mm. Deborah L. Fish

TRANNELL CROW

Suite 2000

6400 Congress Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33487

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: TCE

TCR DELRAY LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

SILING 5250

900001497129 -05/23/95--01106--015

*****87.50 *****87.50

R. AGENT FEE 35.00

: COPY

N. BANK

PALANCE DUE

XXX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XXX PLAIN STAMPED

PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Danny G. Smith

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

5/18/95

BY

Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	FOR AUTHORIZATION TO T	RANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA			
1.	TCR Delray Limited Partnersh	ip 2 952			
2 _	me of limited partnership as it is in the ho	OF State,			
.(If n trans	ame is unavailable, name under which the sact business in Florida; must contain the	18 limited partnership proposes to register or			
3	Texas	4. <u>May 12, 1995</u>			
	(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)			
5.	Brad D. Bryant				
-	(Name of Registered Agent	for Service of Process)			
6	6400 Congress Avenue, Suite	•			
	(Street Address of Registered Office)				
	Boca Raton	, Florida <u>33487</u>			
	(City)	(Zip Code)			
7.Acc	ceptance by the Registered Agent for Se	rvice of Process.			
_	(Agent must sign on this	- 			
_	•	·			
IUU	ress of Registered Office required in Sta pal Office.)	te of Formation or, if not required, Address of			
9. N /	AME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	SPECIFIC ADDRESS			
T	CR SFA Delray, Inc.	717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200 Lock Box 128			
	F95000662449	Dallas, Texas 75201			

- 10. 717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200, Lock Box 128, Dallas, Texas 75201 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
- 11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.
- 12. 717 N. Harwood, Suite 1200, Lock Box 128, Dallas, Texas 75201 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

	9
This / day of May 19 95. TCR SFA Delray, Inc., solv general partner By: Arch Penny A. Lingoln, Assistant Secretary	SECRETARY OF SIGNATURE OF STREET OF CONTROL
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF DALLAS	STATIONS ORATIONS
THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and sworn to before me this of May , 1995 , by Penny A. Lincoln, Assistant Secretar	y of TCR SFA
Delray, Inc., sole general partner of TCR Delray Limited (Name of Limited Partnership), A Texas (State or C Partnership, on beitalf of the Limited Partnership.	Partnership ountry) Limited
Denda S. adrins Notary Public	
State of TEXAS at Large	
LINDA S. ADKINS LINDA S. ADKINS 9-10-97 In Commission Expires:	

AFFIDAYIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFOR	RE ME, the und	ersigned, persona		A IUR SPA D	oln, Assistan elray, Inc.	t Secretary
Andries of	o barruer of <u>TC</u>	R Delrav Limi	ted Dartner	-1-1 (00)		<u>_</u> , «
	as follows:	, ипитео ралите	rsnip, nereinalti	er referred to a	s the "Partnership"	, who
						및
1. Th	e amount of ca	pital contributions	of the limited p	Dartners is \$ 9	9.00	SECRETA VISION OT
	bei be203	Or nentacting of	PHOLI IN SECUME	s of the limited a is \$ 99.00	partners that are	No. S.
This	12 th da	y of <u>May</u>	. 1905			FSTATE FORATION 2: 27
	ER AFFIANT S		,			21 gr
						S
Under p	enalties of perject of my know	ury I declare that I ledge and belief.	I have read the	foregoing and	that the facts are t	rue,
		general-ba	elray, Inc.			
			A. Lincoln			
		By: Jes	my G. V	mech		
		Penny	A. Lincoln	Assistant	Secretary	
COUNTY (TEXAS OF DALLAS		my A. Linco	ln, Assista	int Secretary	of TCR
		TCR	Delray Lim	ited Partne	neral partner	of
*		signed officer, a N in and for the Stat	lotary Public at e and County s (General Book	thorized to added forth above	minister oaths and personally appea	rad
nwiedged partnersh	- ' - '''	uted the foregoing fore me that he ex				
N WHITN State and 1995	NESS WHEREC	OF, I have hereunt aid, this	o set my hand 21H day	and affixed my of <u>May</u>	official seal, in the	
			nda Si	adken	.5	
Notan	INDA S. ADKINS		lotary Public			
Lin My Con	y Public, State of Texas mission Expres Sept. 10, 1997		EKAS	at Large		
		My Commission E	xpires: '0 - 9 1			

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1985 UN PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ANNUAL REPORT Sandra Martham Severary of State 1996 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 95 DEC 15 13 9 26 1. Name of Limited Partnership **DOCUMENT #** B9500000179 TCR DELRAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. New Mailing Address, If Applicable 6400 Conscient Aut Maisng Address Principal Office Address PER HARMOOD, MUTE 1885, LOCK BOX 188 Suite 2000 PTP-NL-1007HOOD-BUTTE-1489-LOCK-BON-150-MLAS TH FREE City, State & Zio Boca Ruton, FL 33487 CALLAS TY RETIRE 20. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a Surte, Apt #, etc 3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in FLORIDA 05/18/1905 Suite 2000 4. State or Country of Formation 3a. Date of Last Report City, State & Zip Boca Rulon, FL 33487 5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record: 6. FEINIMPS 76185 75 2595240 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to dalls: 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED Applied For \$00.00 8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$5x.50 and a maximum of \$437.50 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$139.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.) THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$139.75) Note: If the amount entered in 5b is greater than amount entered in 5a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a soparate and appropriate filing fee. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE. 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. If changed, new Registered Agent/Office BRYANT, BRAD & 6400 CONGRESS AVENUE, SUITE 2000 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) BOCA RATON FL 33487 Surle, Apt. #, etc. City Zin Corta 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 620 192, Flo.ida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agost, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agost, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agost, and familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 820, 192, Florida Statutes. SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Pool Office Box Numbers) Name(s) of General Partner(s) Registration/ Document Number TOR SEA DELRAY, INC. 717 N. HARWOOD, SLETE **DALLAS TX 75201** CR2E003 (6/95 F95000002440 mc 19119

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12. To hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is diseased an accusary from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on the access and access access and access and access and access access access and access access and access access access and access access access access access and access access access access and access access access access an this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I are a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

TOR DELRAY LIMITED PARTYPERSHIP, BY: TOR SEA DYCRAY, INC. SIGNATURE By Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form Deborah L. FISH, ASST. SEC.

11.

900001667179 -12/21/95--01001--001 ****191.25 ****191.25



B9500000179

6400 Congress Avenue Suite 2000 Boca Raton, 11, 33487 (561) 997-9700 FAX (561) 997-8649

RETARY OF STATES

YIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

December 20, 1996

Florida Department of State Secretary of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399 900002049133---5 -01/07/97--01139--013 ****562.63 ****562.63

Re: Limited Partnership Annual Reports - 1997

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find 1997 annual reports for the following entities with the corresponding check amount:

	Entity	Check No.	Amount
· 1.	Village Place Limited Partnership	09-04418	\$191.25
2.	Tiffany Lake Limited Partnership	18-03785	\$191.25
3.	Ashley Lake Park II Associates, Ltd.	75-05191	\$57625
4.	Homestead Colony Limited Partnership	34-02073	\$57625
	Supplemental Affidavit	34-02093	\$1,75000
5 .	TCRDAD Wellington Limited Partnership	02-07636	\$191.25
6.	TCR Wellington Limited Partnership	02-07614	\$191.25
7.	CTSDAD Contractors Limited Partnership	01-00102	\$191.25
Name 8.	TC Residential South Florida Limited Partnership	02-07640	\$191.25
Availability9.	Boca Place Associates, Ltd.	03-03982	\$576.25
10-	Boynton Beach I Limited Partnership	55-01921	\$576.25
Document ₁	Congress Park CP Limited Partnership	36-02580	\$57625
Examiner 12.	Delray I Limited Partnership	02-07638	\$576.25
Updater 13	Kings Colony Associates, Ltd.	19-05400	\$191.25
	St. Andrews Limited Partnership	72-01451	\$676.25
Updater 15.	Mizner I Limited Partnership	35-02121	\$576.25
Venityer 16.	Sawgrass Point Limited Partnership	02-07639	\$191.25
Acknowlaste me		82-03893	\$191.25
W. P. Verifyer	DUC NO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY	Elde C	19
	Basanan 179	E,08 ¢	io or

B95000000179

Florida Department of State Secretary of State December 20, 1996 Page 2

	Entity	Check No.	Amount
18.	Crow Boca Place Limited Partnership	02-07635	\$576.25
19.	Crow Hampton Lakes Partners, Ltd.	02-07633	\$191.25
2 0.	Crow Kings Meadow Associates, Ltd.	06-01009	\$191.25
21.	Crow Town Colony Associates, Ltd.	02-07634	\$191.25
22.	Crow Town Colony II Associates, Ltd.	02-07632	\$191.25
23.	CTSW Waterways Limited Partnership	02-07627	\$191.25
24,	ITCR Mizner Limited Partnership	02-07624	\$576.25
25.	TCR Ashley II Limited Partnership	0%-07630	\$191.25
26.	CTSB Associates Limited Partnership	02-01008	\$191.25
2 7.	TCRDAD Vinings at Boynton Beach It		V.V.23
	Limited Partnership	02-07637	\$576.25
28.	TCR Hampton Lakes II Limited Partnership	02-07631	\$576.25
29.	TCR Hampton Place Limited Partnership	17-01008	\$576.25
3 0.	TCR Tiffany Lake Limited Partnership	74-01018	\$191.25
31.	TCR San Remo Limited Partnership	02-07625	\$191.25
32 .	Palmetto Cove Limited Partnership	0643	\$191.25
33 .	TCR Stuart I Limited Partnership	0644	\$191.25
34.	TCR South Florida Homebuilding		
	Limited Partnership	005597	\$191.25
35.	CTS Partners, Ltd.	02-07613	\$191.25
36.	CTSB Partners, Ltd.	04-01018	\$191.25
37.	TCR San Michele Limited Partnership	02-07616	\$576.25
	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07615	\$1,75000
38.	TCR Homestead Colony Limited Partnership	02-07682	\$576.25
	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07683	\$1,75000
39.	TCR Delray Limited Partnership	92-00104	\$ 576.25
40	Supplemental Affidavit	92-00103	\$562.63
40.	TCR St. Andrews Limited Partnership	02-07619	\$ 576.25
	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07618	\$1,75000
41.	TCR CM Bay Limited Partnership	02-07629	\$576.25
40	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07628	\$1,75000
42 .	TCR Boynton Beach Limited Partnership	02-07621	\$576.25
40	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07620	\$1,75000
43.	TCR Mizner Limited Partnership	02-07623	\$576.25
4.4	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07622	\$1,01435
44.	TCR Congress Park Limited Partnership	77-01957	\$576.25
	Supplemental Affidavit	02-07626	\$1,75000

Florida Department of State Secretary of State December 20, 1996 Page 3

	Entity	Check No.	Amount
45 .	San Remo Limited Partnership Supplemental Affidavit	33-02619 33-02629	\$576.25 \$175000
46.	CTS Partners No.2, Ltd. Supplemental Affidavit	02-07612 02-07611	\$191.25 \$ 52.50

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me.

Sincerely,

Deborah L. Fish Paralegal



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of TCR Delray Limited Partnership
Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental afficavit filed pursuant to section 620.176,
Florida Statutes.
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that is allocated for the
purpose of transacting business in Florida is: \$ 80.37% 00
This 232 day of December, 19 16. PH GRAITE
FURTHER AFFLANT SAYETH NOT.
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to best of my knowledge and belief.
General Pariner(s)
TCR SFA De Iray, Inc. By: Deborah L. Fish, Asst. Sec 066.P. Denah L. Duih

FEES:

\$7 per \$1,000 based on the additional contributions (Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)